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Junior High Basketball (Girls)
2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time
Monday Sep. 02 1st Day of (Practice) Mercer County Jr High  TBA
Thursday Sep. 19 Immaculate Conception

School
MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM

Monday Sep. 23 Abingdon-Avon Middle
School

MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 25 @ United Junior High
School

United JH 4:15PM 5:30PM

Monday Sep. 30 West Central Junior High
School

MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 01 ROWVA Jr/Sr High School
(R/W Coop)

MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM

Monday Oct. 07 Kewanee Central JH MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 09 @ Knoxville Junior High Knoxville Jr. High 4:00PM 5:30PM
Thursday Oct. 10 Wethersfield Jr/Sr HS MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 15 @ Stark County Junior High

School
Stark Co. JH in Wyoming 3:45PM 5:30PM

Wednesday Oct. 16 Rockridge Junior High
School

MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM

Thursday Oct. 17 Orion Middle School MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 22 @ Alwood Middle-High

School
AlWood JH in Woodhull 4:00PM 5:30PM

Wednesday Oct. 23 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High
School

Sherrard Jr/Sr High 4:15PM 5:30PM

Thursday Oct. 24 @ Monmouth-Roseville
Junior High School

Mon-Rose JH in Roseville 4:00PM 5:30PM

Monday Oct. 28 @ Kewanee Central JH Kewanee Central School 3:45PM 5:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 30 Knoxville Junior High MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM
Monday Nov. 04 @ Orion Middle School Orion Middle School 4:15PM 5:30PM
Wednesday Nov. 06 @ Rockridge Junior High

School
Rockridge JH in
Edgington

4:30PM 5:30PM

Tuesday Nov. 12 Sherrard Jr/Sr High School MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM
Wednesday Nov. 13 Monmouth-Roseville Junior

High School
MCJH in Aledo  5:30PM

Saturday Nov. 16 @ Illinois Elementary
School Association

TBA TBA TBA

Saturday Nov. 23 @ Illinois Elementary
School Association

TBA TBA TBA
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